
#4 Jacob Davis (POW)

Hunter Barron (COR)

Cole Jones (FTN)

Tanner Liermann (BNF)
Jeremy Van Dyke (HH)

#6 Justin Hinson (HAM)

Corey Cook (LCT)

Colton Peha (CV)

#8 Jace Pancake (FLO)

Kory Broussard (CAP)

Finn VaughnKraska (BOZ)

BYE

Tyler Schaub (HAV)

#5 Nick Grasseschi (CMR)
Brandon Bell (CLK)

John Lawton-Patterson (FER)

Reese Robinson (HGT)
#3 Walker Ferda (GFH)

#4 Jacob Davis D;7-3

Corey Cook F;4:59

#2 Garret Chapel (LIB)
Levi Meinzinger (UHI)

Gabe Peppenger (MSH)
Cole Gillespie (BUT)
BYE
#7 Tele Seemann (POL)

Matt Gash-Gilder (FLT)

Isaac Sanez (GLA)
Trevor Senn (MED)

BYE

Anthony Reimer (CDA)

Graydon Irish (RON)

Miguel Garate' (CFS)

#1 Luke Entzel (MBS)

#1 Luke Entzel T;15-0;4:17

#1 L. Entzel M;16-3

#3 W. Ferda D;7-4

#3 W. Ferda M;15-1

#4 J. Davis D;11-6

#1 L. Entzel F;1:05

#1 L. Entzel F;1:36

T. Schaub F;4:51

#5 N. Grasseschi F;5:09

#4 J. Davis M;9-1

#3 W. Ferda F;1:05

#6 J. Hinson M;11-3

#7 T. Seemann F;4:10

L. Meinzinger F;5:21
L. Meinzinger M;14-0

J. Van Dyke F;1:26

G. Peppenger D;6-4

#7 T. Seemann

#6 J. Hinson F;1:29

M. Gash-Gilder D;9-8

T. Senn M;10-2

#3 W. Ferda F;1:18

#4 J. Davis

C. Cook F;1:45

A. Reimer D;7-5

#5 N. Grasseschi F;0:57

#8 J. Pancake D;12-6

T. Schaub F;3:20

M. Garate' D;11-10

#1 L. Entzel

#2 Garret Chapel (LIB)

Tanner Liermann (BNF)

Cole Gillespie (BUT)

BYE

Cole Jones (FTN)

John Lawton-Patterson (FER)

Isaac Sanez (GLA)

Reese Robinson (HGT)

BYE

Hunter Barron (COR)

Colton Peha (CV)

Brandon Bell (CLK)

Graydon Irish (RON)

Kory Broussard (CAP)

Finn VaughnKraska (BOZ)

BYE
F. VaughnKraska

Jeremy Van Dyke (HH)

G. Irish D;8-7

Gabe Peppenger (MSH)

C. Peha F;0:51

Matt Gash-Gilder (FLT)

H. Barron

Trevor Senn (MED)

I. Sanez F;2:44

Corey Cook (LCT)

J. Lawton-Patterson F;0:54

Anthony Reimer (CDA)

C. Gillespie

#8 Jace Pancake (FLO)

#2 G. Chapel F;3:12

Miguel Garate' (CFS)
#2 G. Chapel F;1:22

#8 J. Pancake F;2:23

A. Reimer F;4:43

C. Cook F;1:29

T. Senn F;0:52

C. Peha D;9-4

J. Van Dyke T;16-1;4:47

G. Peppenger D;15-9

#2 G. Chapel F;1:33

C. Cook M;8-0

#7 Tele Seemann (POL)

T. Senn D;9-2

Tyler Schaub (HAV)

J. Van Dyke F;2:45

#5 Nick Grasseschi (CMR)

#5 N. Grasseschi D;4-2

T. Senn D;8-5

C. Cook F;3:41

#2 G. Chapel T;17-2;4:09

#4 Jacob Davis (POW)

#2 G. Chapel D;11-9

#5 N. Grasseschi D;7-3

Levi Meinzinger (UHI)

#2 Garret Chapel D;9-3

L. Meinzinger D;7-5

#2 G. Chapel F;2:28

C. Cook

T. Senn

#4 J. Davis

#5 N. Grasseschi
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Third Place

Fifth Place

Seventh Place

#6 Justin Hinson (HAM)
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Champion

Kreider PC Tournaments, LLC - InTournament
Official Bracketing System of the NWCA

L. Meinzinger D;4-3

First Interstate & Orange
St. Food Farm


